

V
ITEM NO.3

COURT NO.11

SECTION IIA

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Crl) No(s).3793/2012

(From the judgement and order dated 22.03.2012 in CRL.R.No.202/2012
of The HIGH COURT OF CHHATTISGARH)

BHAGA BAI THAKUR

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

STATE OF CHHATTISGARH

Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for stay)

Date: 14/01/2013 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE K.S. RADHAKRISHNAN
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE DIPAK MISRA

For Petitioner(s) Mr. Nagendra Rai, Sr. Adv.
Mr. Anand Shukla, Adv.
Mr. Vikrant Singh Bais, Adv.

For Respondent(s) Ms. Sakshi Kakkar, Adv.
Mr. C.D. Singh, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

Adjourned for four weeks to enable the respondent-State of
Chhattisgarh to produce the statement of witnesses examined
during investigation and the case diary.

| (NARENDRA PRASAD)
| COURT MASTER

| | (RENUKA SADANA)
| | COURT MASTER