

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Cr1) No(s).3793/2012
(From the judgment and order dated 22/03/2012 in CRR No.202/2012 of The
HIGH COURT OF CHHATTISGARH AT BILASPUR)

BHAGA BAI THAKUR

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

STATE OF CHHATISGARH

Respondent(s)

(With application for exemption from filing Official Translation, stay,
permission to file additional documents and seeking permission to place on
record additional documents/events)

Date: 12/07/2013 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE A.K. PATNAIK

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE M.Y. EQBAL

For Petitioner(s) Mr. Nagendra Rai, Sr. Adv.
Mr. Vikrant Singh Bais, Adv.
Mr. Anand Shukla, Adv.

For Respondent(s) Mr. Atul Kumar Jha, Adv.
Mr. Sandeep Jha, Adv.
Mr. D.K. Sinha, Adv.
Mr. C.D. Singh, Adv.(NP)

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following

O R D E R

Heard learned counsel for the parties.
We are fully satisfied that no ground for our interference is made out. The
Special Leave Petition is dismissed.

[KALYANI GUPTA]
COURT MASTER

[SHARDA KAPOOR]
COURT MASTER